PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Dec-09 To Date: 18/12/9
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Dec-09  8:00 4347 Surendra SKP clv MH 150 18:00 {I/D Cn Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:01 3909 Jethuram SKP CiIv MA 240 18:00 AD On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:01 2183 Jantu SKP  CIvV MA 240 18:00 P On Ac. 240
13-Dec-09  8:01 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIV MH 150 13:00 A D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09 802 4025 KrishnaRam SKP  CIV MA 240 18:60 D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:02 1864 Sri Krishna Pr SKP Clv CcO 250 18:.00 XD On Ac. 250
18-Dec-09  8:02 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 D On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  8:03 4342 Krishna SKP Qv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09 803 4337 Atiram SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:04 4128 Manoj Kumar  SKP Ccv MA 240 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:04 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 o On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:04 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:05 4071 Dilip SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac. 240
18-Dec-0¢  8:05 4150 Komal SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:05 4193 Basant SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 {D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:06 4194 Janaki Bai SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  8:06 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 )/D Cn Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:06 2035 Amrikabai SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 XD On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  8:07 4340 Govind SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 4/ D On Ac, 240
18-Dec-09  8:07 4249 Sanjay SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 / D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  2:07 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV FH 125 18:00 /1’ D On Ac. 12 \]‘\2<
18-Dec-09  8:08 4129 Musudum SKP  CIvV MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac, 24
18-Dec-09  8:08 3509 Saritha SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 A D On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  8:08 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 &P On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  8:09 4162 Siroo SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 XD On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  8:00 1907 Nandu SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 AD On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:09 4158 NarsingMNike SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09 810 4151 Narayan SKp  CIV MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac, 150
18-Dec-09  8:10 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP  CiV FH 125 18:00 XD On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09 810 410t Tumanlal SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:11 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 A CA _Dept— 240
18-Dec-09  8:11 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIvV MA 240 13:00 P On'Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  8:11 1906 Toomeshss SKP cIv MA 240 18:00 / D On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:00 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac. i50
18-Dec-09  9:00 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 Yo On Ac, 220
[8-Dec-09  9:00 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:0 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /]/ D On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:10 4264 H.Suresh IsA PAI MH 156 18:00 YD On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09 910 4334 Bajare MUR  PAl MH {50 18:00 XD On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:11 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I/CA De 135
18-Dec-09  9:12 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 j/[) On Ac, 220
18-Dec-09  9:12 4350 Danraj HAM Al MA 220 18:00 On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:12 4352 Rambabu HAM  iPAI @ 5 E{.gzo Igﬁpu On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09 9113 4354 Momson HAM 1PAl ] On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:13 4355 Shivara) HAM i ' \ On Ac. C 150 T
18-Dec-09  9:13 4356 Naresh HAM § P %& s KQD
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18-Dec-09  9:13 4214  Arvind Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:14 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA )2])[/ 135
18-Dec-09  9:14 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I/CA M 135
18-Dec-09  9:14 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA Peﬁt 150
18-Dec-09  9:15 2010 P. Sri Han MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/CA }eﬁt 150
18-Dec-09  9:§5 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 "I/CA /Dept. 135
18-Dec-09  9:15 2794  Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 ,l/CA Pept. 150
i8-Dec-09 9:16 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A/CA })cﬁt. 135
18-Dec-09  9:16 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /(CA Bqat. 150
18-Dec-09  9:16 2357 MD Yakubja MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA Pept. 150
18-Dec-09  9:16 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ,I;CA })cﬁt. 135
18-Dec-09 9117 3999 Dashu KR1 HAC MH 150 18:00 . D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:17 4000 P Raghunath KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 T/D On Ac 150
18-Dec-09  9:17 4001 A Raja KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac 150
18-Dec-09  9:17 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 E/CA Dept. 135
18-Dec-09  9:i8 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:.00 / D Af Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:20 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 'I/CA Dept. 150
18-Dec-09  9:20 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 )/CA ;Dep/t 200
18-Dec-09  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 Vvean Dt 125
18-Dec-09  9:20 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 /D " On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:21 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /l/CA 150
18-Dec-09  9:21 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR  ELE Co 250 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 2350
18-Dec-09 921 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 J/ On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:25 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 J) On Ac. 160
18-Dec-09  9:25 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 @ On Ac. 225
18-Dec-09  9:25 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 /l’ D On Ac. 225
18-Dec-09 926 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 )/D On Ac. 160
18-Dec-09  9:26 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 }/CA )ept/ 190
18-Dec-09  9:26(4169)) Ameer MAB WEL  MA 190 18:00 '}’;D QD Tob -1
18-Dec-09 927 4330 K.V.RamaRa MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09 927 4332 G.D Prasad MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:27 4330 K.,V.RamaRa MUR PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:28 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
18-Dec-09  9:40 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. 200
18-Dec-09 940 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 D On Ac. 200
18-Dec-09  9:40 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. 175
18-Dec-09 10:00 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 YD On Ac, 300
18-Dec-09 10:00 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 D On Ac. 300
18-Dec-09 10:00 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / D On Ac. 300
18-Dec-09  10:01 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 /D On Ac. 175
18-Dec-09 10:0f 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/D On Ac. 175
18-Dec-09 10:01 3521 B Srinu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 300
18-Dec-09  10:02 3524 Anand GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /D On Ac. 175
18-Dec-0% 10:02 3525 Laxminarayan GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 175
18-Dec-09  10:02 3599 B Anand ea s S = I Mkl 125 18:Q0 A'D On Ag. 175
18-Dec-09  10:03 2081 Abdul Rauf § Mus €0 E3G; EC EB%0 18:00 D On Ac. 200 -
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Dec-G9 To Date: 19/12/9

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Dec-09  8:00 4339 Dilip Kumar  SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  §:00 4151 Narayan SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:00 4337 Atiram SKP C1v MH 50 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:01 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  $:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
[9-Dec-09  8:02 4342 Krishna SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP C1v MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:02 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
19-Dec-09  8:03 4194 Janaki Bai SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 244
19-Dec-09  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:04 4101 Tumanial SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:04 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:04 4193 Basant SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:05 4179 Radhika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
[9-Dec-09  8:05 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:05 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
19-Dec-0%  8:06 4131 Kusaylat SKP Civ FH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:06 4340 Govind SKP CIvV MA 240 18:60 I D On Ac. 240
19-Dec09  8:06 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
19-Dec-09  8:07 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:07 3909 Jethuram SKP cv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:08 2183 Jantu SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  §:08 4150 Komal SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:08 1907 Nandu SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:09 4162 Siroo SKP CIv FH i25 18:00 i D On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:09 2035 Amrikabai SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
19-Dec-0%  8:09 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  $:10 1864 Sri Krishna Pr SKP Clv CO 250 18:00 1 D On Ac. 250
19-Dec-09  8:10 4025 KrishnaRam SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
19-Dec-09  8:10 4346 Parmeshwar  SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac
19-Dec-09  8:11 4347 Surendra SKP Clv MH 1506 18:00 1D On Ac
19-Dec-09  3:11 3864 Lallaram SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac.
19-Dec-09  8:11 4357 Amar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  9:00 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA J)ept 125
19-Dec-09  9:00 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA % 240
19-Dec-09  9:00 2794  Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ]%pt' 150
19-Dec-09  9:00 2357 M D Yakubla MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA Degt. 150
19-Dec-09  9:05 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘Bcﬁt ) 135
19-Dec-09 905 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 150
19-Dee-09  9:05 4182 Basmi MAN EAR FH !35 18:00 1 CA (Dep‘t 135
19-Dec-0%  9:06 2011 Laxmi TJVW gy CK%?jZOO i 75 CA M 236.25
19-Dec-09  9:06 4196  Sirsa AN e 18:00 1 CA lDef{ 135

19-Dec-09  9:06 4184 Upendrakka  MAN
19-Dec-09  9:07 4210 J.Prabakar MY
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Date In 1D

Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out At Biock  Payment Amount
19-Dec-09  9:07 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:07 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 22:00 .frﬁ’ﬁ/CA lpep’t 150
19-Dec-09  9:08 4264 H.Suresh JSA ’ PAI MH 150 18:00 /J D On Ac. 156
19-Dec-09  9:08 4204 S.Kumar MUR PA! MH 150 18:00 ¥ D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:08 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH’ 135 18:00 (CA }ept 135
19-Dec-09  9:10 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Y CA }th. 150
19-Dec-09  9:10 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 1800 /l’CA Peﬁt 135
19-Dec-09  9:10 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 } CA 3] 135
19-Dec-09  9:11 403] Narsing HAM  Pal MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:11 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:11 4057 Anand HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 )r D On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:12 4354 Momson HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 £D On Ac. 150
[9-Dec-09  9:12 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:.00 /l/ D On Ac. [50
19-Dec-09  9:12 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 J/D On Ac. 220G
19-Dec-09  9:13 4355 Shivara) HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,l/ D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:13 4350 Danraj HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 J ) On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:13 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:14 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:14 4356 Naresh HAM PAI MH 150 18:00 ,l/D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:20 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 ‘.VCA /DBﬁ 190
19-Dec-09 920 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 A/CA 200
19-Dec-09 30 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 /D On Ac. 160 -
19-Dec-09  9:30 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR ELE co 250 18:00 A b On Ac. 250 \k\,\‘
- 19-Dec-09  9:30 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 XD On Ac. 225
19-Dec-09  9:30 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 D On Ac. 225
19-Dec-09  9:31 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 ,I/CA _,B@t. 150
19-Dec-09 931 4361  Anil MUR  PAl MH 150 18:60 }/D On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:35 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 JD On Ac. 22
19-Dec-09  9:35 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 22(
19-Dec-09 935 4258 Raj Kumar ISA PAl MA 220 18:00 ,!/ D On Ac. 220
19-Dec-09  9:40 2199 Mahesh MAB  WEL MA 190 13:00 O.S/CA Pept/ a5
19-Dec-09  9:40 4229 G Maltesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 ‘,1/ D On Ac. 200
19-Dec-09  9:40 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 XD On Ac. 200
19-Dec-0%  9:41 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU MA 200 18:.00 A/D On Ac. 200
19-Dec-09  10:05 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS  PLU MA 200 18:00 ,.'/D On Ac. 200
19-Dec-09  10:05 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 }/'D On Ac. 300
19-Dec-09  10:05 4266 P.Nagendra  GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 x'D On Ac. 175
19-Dec-09  10:05 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 A D On Ac. 175
19-Dec-09  10:05 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 {{D On Ac, 175
19-Dec-09  10:06 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TiL MA 300 18:00 A Db On Ac. 300
19-Dec-09  10:06 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ¥ CA D 300
19-Dec-09  10:06 3599 B Anand GVE TIL MH 175 18:.00 /V D On Ac. 175
19-Dec-09  10:06 3525 Laxminarayan GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 &L D On Ac. 175
19-Dec-08  10:07 3521 B Srinu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 J/D On Ac, 300
19-Dec-02  10:07 3524 Anand FV’E“‘H"F %:15) 175 18:00 j‘l/D On Ac. 175
19-Dec-09 13:00 2199 Mahesh MAB QCKE@ 18:00 (LS/E’/ On Ac, L9
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Dec-09  To Date: 20/12/9

Pate In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Dec-09  9:30 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept. 160
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Dec-09 To Date: 21/12/9

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Dec09  8:00 1864 SriKrishnaPr SKP cw cO 250 18:00 {l,/D On Ac. 250
21-Dec-09  8:00 4025 Krishna Ram  SKP CIv MA 240 13:00 A1 B On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  8:00 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 {Jf D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:05 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 4 CA pt. 135
21-Dec-09  9:05 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH - 135 18:00 /r CA _,Deflt. 135
21-Dec-09  9:05 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MiH 150 18:00 r.4 CA ',Bﬁt. 150
21-Dec-09  9:05 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH i25 13:00 92{ 125
21-Dec-09 905 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  ClV MA 240 18:00 ‘D(eﬁt’ 240
21-Dec-09  9:06 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 _/D{pt. 225
21-Dec-09  9:06 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 20:00 ;Be/pt. 202.5
21-Dec-09  9:06 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 ,De/pt. 225
21-Dec-09  9:07 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 20:00 Peﬁf 202.5
2i-Dec-09  9:07 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Dept? 150
21-Dec-09  9:07 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 4}; 220
21-Dec-09  9:08 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:08 4204 S Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:08 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 y b On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:20 4264 H.Suresh JSA PAl MH 150 18:00 j, On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:20 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 190 13:00 0‘(2.‘\ Dept. 95
21-Dec-09  9:20 4328 Papu Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-G9 921 3317 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 YD On Ac. 190
21-Dec-09  9:21 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 /(D On Ac. 190
21-Dec09 921 4361 Anil MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 /l D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:22 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /1 D On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09 922 4298 Shekar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:22 4207 J.Karunakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 3D On Ac. 220 Q
21-Dec-09 923 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09 ?-:24 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR ELE co 250 13:00 /L D On Ac. 250
21-Dec-09  9:24 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160G 18:00 / D On Ac. 160
21-Dec-09 9125 4_169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 )/ CA Deptr 190
21-Dec-09 - 9:25 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 X b On Ac. 225
21-Dec-0% - 9:45 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 ,}/D On Ac. 225
21-Dec-09  9:45 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:45 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 ,!/D On Ac. 160
21-Dec-09  9:46 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH I56 18:00 /I/D On Ac, 150
21-Dec-09 9146 4353 P Somesh HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 yD On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:46 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAl MH 150 §3:00 )/D On Ac. 150
21-Dec0%  9:47 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:47 4354 Momson HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 }/ D On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:47 4350 Danraj HAM . PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:50 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl On Ag. 220
21-Dec-09  9:50 4356 Naresh HAM  PAI On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09 9;50(?789)3Kmahoob MAB  WEE J D‘f)/}SO
21-Dec-09  9:51 4138 Akshay AKS PLU (D(:p(—- 200
21-Dec-09  9:51 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS PLU pﬁp‘( 150
21-Dec-09  10:00 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI On Ag, 220
21-Dec-09 10:00 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU 4 On Ac. \:; 5,.3" ‘ﬁ?& KE[
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Date
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
2-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09

In
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:05
13:00

D
4244
4243
4241
3926
4242
4266
3599
3525
3521
3524
2936
2937
2081
3441

Name
P Venkatesh
Rambabu
Y .Venkatesh
Venkateshwar
Satyanarayana
P.Nagendra
B Anand
Laxminarayan
B Srinu
Anand
Narayan Parda
Kailash Kabi
Abdul Rauf
Raju

Cont
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
Sy
SY
MUS
MAB

Certified by:
b

Project Mana
EARAMOUNT

22 December, 2009

ger/Engg.
BUILDERS
DERS

Type
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL

Skilt
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
360
175
300
175
300
175
175
175
300
175
200
200
200
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

Payment Amount

(L-D On Ac. 300
A D On Ac. 175
1 ca Dept: 300
D n Ac. 175
XD On Ac. 300
4D On Ac. 175
4D On Ac. 175

1.D On Ac, 175
?D On Ac. 300
A D On Ac. 175
A D On Ac. 200
/!/ D On Ac. 200
AD On Ac. 200
0.5 '1/ On Ac. 95
CHECKED
Cuantity

o291 ] oy

1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Dec-09 To Date: 22/12/9

Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Dec-09  8:00 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:00 1907 Nandu SKP CIV MA 240 13:00 1D On Ac, 240
22-Dec-09  8:00 1906 Toomeshss SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:01 4071 Bilip SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
22-Dec-09  8:01 4101 Tumaniat SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:01 4307 Hamsingh SKP  CIv MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:02 4151 Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 t D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MaA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:02 4340 Govind SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 1800 1 D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  8:03 4342 Krishna SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09 803 4250 Suraj Singh SKP  Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  8:04 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  8:04 2035 Amrikabai SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 LD On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  8:04 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  8:05 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  8:05 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 } D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:06 2310 Sukai Bai SKP  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  8:06 2183 Jantu SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 L D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:06 4150 Komal SKP  Clv MH 150 18:00 LD On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  8:07 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 £8:00 CA (Dept. 140
22-Dec-09  8:07 3909 Jethuram SKP CH MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 L D On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  8:08 4193 Basant SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:05 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 Cca }epr 135
22-Dec-09  9:05 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA pep‘f 150
22-Dec-09  9:05 2794  Srinu MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 I CA }q,pt. 150
22-Dec-09 906 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH £35 18:00 P CA ’Pept. 135
22-Dec-09  9:06 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA -I}ept 135
22-Dec-09  9:06 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i. CA Pe-pt 135
22-Dec-09 9:07 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pept. 135
22-Dec-09  9:07 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 L CA D/cpt 150
22-Dec-09  9:07 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 £8:00 1 CA D(CD-‘.' 13
22-Dec-09 907 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 £8:00 .1 CA Dept. 50
22-Dec-09  9:08 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D Oﬁ; 220
22-Dec-09  9:08 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 -1 D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:09 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAl MH 150 18:60 1l b On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:09 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 t D On Ac. 220
22-Dec-09  9:09 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 130 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:10 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
22-Dec-09  9:10 4341 Amrika SKP  CiV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  9:10 4339 Ditip Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09 911 3864 Lallaram SKP  Civ D On Ac. 240

M: C;‘%‘% EDI D On Ac 190

; AuaD:t o _
" Sigen| & _CHECKED
Certified by: "~ Cet ﬁéa by: . mmm“f“"“ C-uantity
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PARAMOUNT BU!LD%%S # h ‘A‘@OUNT f."-:LE‘,

22-Dec09  9:11 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR |
22-Dec-09  9:11 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR |
22-Dec-09  9:12 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV

23 December, 2009
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Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Drec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09

23 December, 2009 ™

Geminea ey

In

9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:32
932
9:35
%35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
937
9:.40
9:40

ID
4269
4298
4362
4354
4214
4356
4350
4169
4264
4202
4210
2172
4207
4329
217
4178
4031
4328
4258
4257
4211
4234
4243
4224

Naine
Ammulu
Shekar
Venkatesh
Momson
Arvind Kumar
Naresh
Danraj
Ameer
H.Suresh
Satish
J.Prabakar
Damodar Redd
J . Karunakar
Ch Satyanaray
P Raju
E Narasimha
Narsing
Papu Kumar
Raj Kumar
Pramod
Rakesh Kumar
Prem Kumar
Rambabu
B.D.Yadagiri

9:40@441) Raju

9:41
%41
9:41
942
9:42
942
9:43
9:43
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:15
10:16
10:16
116
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:18

4227
4244
4242
3926
4241
4199
4266
2199
4138
2937
3621
2936
2081
4267
4229
4363
3992
3993
3994
4091
4090
4097
4008

S.Yadagiri

P Venkatesh
Satyanarayana
Venkateshwar
Y.Venkatesh
P Raghu
P.Nagendra
Mahesh
Akshay
Kailash Kabi -
Subramanyem
Narayan Parda
Abdul Rauf
B.Venkatesh
G Mallesh
B.Rayudu
Raju

Suresh

P Ramu

M Powan Kaly
K Ramesh

K Kiran Kuma
U Krishna

Cont
DNL
MUR
MUR
HAM
MUR"
HAM
HAM
MAB
18a°
MUR
MUR
GSR
MUR
MUR
GSR
HAM
HAM
MUR
ISA
ISA
MUR
MUR
GVE
JsA
MAB
MUR
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GSR
GVE
MAB
AKS
SY
GVE
SY
MUS
GVE
SY
GVE
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM

Type
Clv
PAL
PAl
PAl
PAIl
PAI
PAI
WEL

N

PAI
PAI
ELE
PAL
PAl
ELE
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAL
WEL
PAl
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL
WEL
PLU
PLU
TIL
PLU
PLU
TIL
PLU
TIL
PAI
PAL
PAL
PAI
PAI
PAE
PAl

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
FH 125 18:00 I CA j};nf’ 125
MH 150 18:00 i D On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MA V230 feo0 1 D On Ac. 220
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
MH . 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MA 220 1800 1 D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac, 220
MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MH 175 18:00 I D On Ac. 175
MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac.

MA 190 18:00 1D Grandob Nu9
MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300
MaA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300
MH 175 18:00 1 D On Ac. 175
MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300
MH 160 18:00 1 D On Ac. 160
MH 175 18:00 1D On Ac. 175 >
MA 190 18:00 1 CA /Dgpt. 190
MA 200 18:00 I CA € Desl 200
MA 200 18:00 1 D " On Ac. 200
MH 175 18:00 1 D On Ac. 175
MA 200 18:00 1 D On Ac. 200
MA 200 18:00 1 D On Ac. 200
MA 300 18:00 t D On Ac. 300
MA 200 18:00 I D On Ac. 200
MA 300 18:00 | D On Ac. 300
MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 i D On Ac. 220
MA 220 18:00 LD On Ac. 220
MH CHBEGKEDD Dn Ac. 150

18 Dn Ac. 150

Dn Ac, 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Dec-09  10:18 4040 Praveen HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
22-Dec-09  10:20 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 I/EA % 150

' CHECKE]
Certitied by: Eertified by: ECKED

N/ \\"}60\ [ Quality Guantity
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In HH Name
23-Dec-09  8:00 4307 Hamsingh
23-Dec-09  8:00 4151 Narayan
23-Dec-09  8:00 3864 Lallaram
23-Dec-09  8:01 1906 Toomeshss
23-Dec-09  8:01 4101 Tumanlal
23-Dec-09  8:01 4131 Kusaylal
23-Dec09  8:02 4249 Sanjay
23-Dec-09  8:02 4250 Suraj Singh
23-Dec-09  8:02 3909 Jethuram
23-Dec-09  8:03 4340 Govind
23-Dec-09  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam
23-Dec-09  8:03 4179 Radhika
23-Dec-09  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai
23-Dec-09  8:04 3507 Atamaram
23-Dec-09  8:04 2035 Amrikabai
23-Dec09  8:05 4342 Krishna
23-Dec-09  8:05 3509 Saritha
23-Dec-09  8:05 4128 Manoj Kumar
23-Dec-09  8:06 4071 Dilip
23-Dec-09  8:06 4137 Rakesh Kumar
23-Dec-09  8:06 4158 Narsing Nike
23-Dec-09  3:07 4162 Siroo
23-Dec-09  8:07 4129 Musudum
23-Dec-09  8:.07 4193 Basant
23-Dec-09  8:08 2183 Jantu
23-Dec-09  8:08 1907 Nandu
23-Dec-09  8:08 4150 Komal
23-Dec-09  8:09 4361 Anil
23-Dec-09 809 4149 Tarsanbai
23-Dec-09  8:09 4358 Ramesh
23-Dec-09  8:10 4357 Amar
23-Dec-09  9:05 4298 Shekar
23-Dec-09  9:05 4362 Venkatesh
23-Dec-09  9:05 4204 S.Kumar
23-Dec-09  9:06 4202 Satish
23-Dec09  9:06 4210 J.Prabakar
23-Dec-09  9:10 2357 M D Yakub Ja
23-Dec-09 910 2358 Raheemunisha
23-Dec-09  9:10 2794 Srinu
23-Dec-09  9:11 4184 Upendrakka
23-Dec-09  9:11 4196 Sirsa
23-Dec-09  9:11 4183 U.Venkanna
23-Dec-09  9:12 4350 Danraj
23-Dec-09  9:12 4355 Shivaraj
23-Dec-09  9:12 4351 Rajender
23-Dec-09  9:13 4171 Ramachandra
23-Dec-09 = 9:13 4172 Srilakha

24 December 2009 -

Cont
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKp
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
MUR
SKP
SKP
SKP
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
HAM
HAaM
HAM
MAN
MAN

4 |4

et

From Date: 23-Dec-09 To Date: 23/12/9

Type
Clv
Cv
C1v
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Civ
crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Civ
PAI
Clv
Clv
Crv
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
PAI

Cestified hy°

Pro}ect Manager/Engg
PARAMOUNT BU!LDERS

[l

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
MH 156 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
MA 240 13:.00 1 D On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac, 240
FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac, 240
MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
FH 125 '18:00 1D On Ac. 125
MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
FH 125 18:60 I D On Ac, 125
MA 240 1800 1 D On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 iD On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
MH 156 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 Il D On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220°
MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MH 150 18:00 1 CA )ept. 150
FH 135 18:00 I CA pt. 135
MH 150 18:00 1 CA  _bg 150
FH 135 1800 1 CA :/Dt,fpt. 135
FH 135 18:00 1 CA . 135
MH [50 18:00 I CA )[?ﬂ/;t-. 150
MA 220 18:00 1 D "On Ag, 220
MH 150 18:00 e, [ On Ac. [50

l‘D On Ac. 220
9 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-Dec-09  9:13 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH © 150 18:00 1 CA De/pt. 150
23-Dec-09  9:14 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /[gpt. I35
23-Dec-09  9:14 4269 Ammuly DNL  CHV FH‘ 125 18:00 1 CA /{ept. 125
23-Dec-09  9:14 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL €IV MA 240 18:00 1 CA peﬁ 2490
23-Dec-09  9:15 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pzﬁ 135
23-Dec-09  9:16 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 b On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:16 4354 Momson HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:16 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA EQ.V' 150
23-Dec-09  9:16 4352 Rambabu HAM  PA} MA 220 1800 1D “On Ag. 220 -
23-Dec-09  9:17 4356 Naresh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:17 4335 T.Naveen MAB WEL MH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept. 140
23-Dec-09  9:17 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 I CA “Job Wor;/ 190
23-Dec-09 920 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR  PAIL MA 220 18:00 I D On A 220
23-Dec09  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 200 18:00 I CA D{ " 200
23-Dec-09  9:31 4361 Anil MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:31 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:31 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:32 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ag. 190
23-Dec-09  9:32 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
23-Dec09  9:35 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac, 225
23-Dec-09  9:35 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
23-Dec-09  9:35 4207 J.Karunakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09 945 4257 Pramod JSA PAL MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:45 4212 Sathyam Kum MUR  PAl MH 150 18:60 1 D On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:45 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac, 220
23-Dec-09  9:46 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:46 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:46 4227 S Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 1800 1D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09 946 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:47 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
23-Dec-09  9:47 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 I D On Ac. 250
23-Dec-09  9:47 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 D On Ac. 160
23-Dec-09  9:47 4]78 ENarasiﬁ!ha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 [ D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  10:00 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  10:00 4241 Y.Venkatesh . GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac,
23-Dec-09 10:00 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac. -
23-Dec-09 10:01 3926 Venkateshwar GVE TiL MH 175 18:00 1 D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  10:01 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 I D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  10:01 4243 Rambabu GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 b Cn Ac. 175
23-Dec-09  10:02 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 13:00 1D On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09  10:03 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 i D On Ac. - 175
23-Dec-09  10:03 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA [90 18:00 I CA Job Woﬂ/ 190
23-Dec-09 10:05 2937 KailashKabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09  10:05 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 260
23-Dec-09  10:05 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18-00 1D On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09  10:06 1780 S Kmahoob MABR 1D On Ac. 250
23-Dec-09  10:07 2081 AbdulRauf  MUs I D On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09 10:15 3992 Raju HA 73 D » y
j | 50 CMECKED
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-Dec-09  10:15 3993  Suresh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 075 D On Ac. 165
23-Dec-09  10:15 3994 P Ramu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 0.7; D On Ac.
23-Dec-09 10:16 3995 Vijay HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 0.7% D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  [0:16 3987 Sunil Kumar HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 0.73 D On Ac.
23-Dec-09 10:16 4090 K Ramesh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 075\ D On Ac.,
23-Dec-09  10:17 4098 U Krishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 075 D On Ac,
23-Dec-09  10:17 4091 M Powan Kaly HAM  PAl MH 130 18:00 077D On Ac.
23-Dec-09  10:17 4097 K Kiran Kuma HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 09 D On Ac.
. ‘ o
iy oo e CHECKED
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Dec-09 To Date: 24/12/9

Date In D Name Cent  Type Skil  Wage Ont Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Dec-09  8:01 4137 RakeshKumar SKP CIV MH £50 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:01 4101 Tumanial SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:01 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Qv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:02 4307 Hamsingh SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 P D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:02 4151 Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:03 3509 Saritha SKP Civ FH [25 13:00 I D On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  8:03 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  8:03 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:04 4179 Radhika SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  8:04 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Clv MH £50 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  B:04 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  3:05 4193 Basant SKpP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. . 240
24-Dec-09  8:05 4071 Dilip SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:06 1907 Nandu SKp Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:06 2035 Amrikabai SKP  Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
24-Dec09 806 4162 Siroo SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  8:07 4249 Sanjay SKP Qv MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:07 4129 Musudum SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:07 4340 Govind SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:07 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CHV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac, 249
24-Dec09  8:08 3909 Jethuram SKP  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
24-Dec09  8:08 3507 Atamaram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:.00 1 b On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  8:09 4342 Krishna SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 b On Ac. 150
24-Dec-0%  8:09 2310 Sukal Bai SKB  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  9:05 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 2ept 150
24-Dec-09  9:05 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dej)t. 135
24-Dec-09  9:05 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }epf 135
24-Dec-09  9:15 4204 S.Kumar MUR  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  9:20 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Dept” 240
24-Dec-09 920 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA ;)cﬁt. 125
24-Dec~09  9:20 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }apt. 150
24-Dec-09 920 2794  Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dcpt. 150
24-Dec-09 921 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 | CA Dept. 135
24-Dec-0% 921 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pepﬁ 135
24-Dec-09 921 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Bp{ 150
24-Dec-09  9:22 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA D&,p(t 135
24-Dec-09 922 3989 ERama . MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
24-Dec-09  9:23 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 i CA Job W 190
24-Dec-0%  9:30 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac, 220
24-Dec-09  9:30 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 1800 I D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:30 4210 J.Prabakar e - MA{EﬁZO 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09 931 4207 J Karunakar MUR Gﬂé"“ J 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09 931 4360 SanjayKum‘f 150 100 Lca Do 150
24-Dec-09 931 4138 Akshay \ ‘ %b’b 18:00 1 CA Deptr 200

. H A R . ~ »
24-Dec-09  9:50 4350 Danraj A ) 5 ) ..A..Slg- 20,1800 1 i . -&é\HECK&D
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Date in 1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Dec-09 %50 4355 Shivargj HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 130
24-Dec-09  9:50 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 1800 /VD On Ac. 229
24-Dec-09 951 4354 Momson HAM  PAIl MH 156 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  9:51 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:51 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:52 4356 Naresh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 YD On Ag, 150
24-Dec-09  9:52 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  9:52 4031 Marsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:53 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 ¥ D On Ac, 150
24-Dec-09  9:53 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:54 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 { D On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  9:54 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac. I50
24-Dec-09  9:55 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 / D On Ac. 225
24-Dec-09  9:55 4257 Pramod JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 .VD On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09  9:55 4212 Sathyam Kum MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 yD On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  9:55 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 J/D On Ac. 220
24-Dec-09 9156 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 }/D Cn Ac. 190
24-Dec-09  9:56 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 AD On Ac. 160
24-Dec-09  9:56 4362  Venkatesh MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac, 150
24-Dec-09  9:57 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 19¢ 18:00 i /1/ D On Ac. 190
24-Dec-09  9:57 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 X D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  9:57 4344 Radhashyam ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 » D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  9:58 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 /CA Job Werk

24-Dec-09  9:58 2199 Mahesh MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 )/ CA Job Work

24-Dec-09  9:38 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL  CO 250 18:00 AD On A

24-Dec-09  9:59 4357 Amar SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 ,I/ D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  9:59 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 130 18:00 I/ D On Ac,

24-Dec-0%  9:59 4364 Mehand kuma SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  10:00 4363 B Rayudo GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 :{D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  10:00 4241 Y Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 /D On Ac.

24-Dec-09  10:01 1582 Madhu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA PEDt.

24-Dec-09  10:01 1583 Basha MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 CA /D(pi

24-Dec-09 10:01 1584 Ananthamma MAN EAR FH £35 18:00 / CA t.

24-Dec-09  10:02 1616 Laxmamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 / CA /Di.(pt 135
24-Dec-09  10:02 1607 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 / CA ;/De/pt. 135
24-Dec-09 10:02 1610 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA /anf I35
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 18/12/9 To: 241219

Contractor Name G Manyem_(Earth Work) e .
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (71 detail records) Sum 10533.75
Suramary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (71 detail reco  Sum 10333.75
Coniractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter) R
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1710
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (9 detail records) ~ Sum 1710
Contractor Name _ _Akshay (Plumber) i e
Payment Type Dept /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2100
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay {(Plumber) (12 detail records) Sum 2100
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) R
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (72 detail records) Sum 13175 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (72 detail recor Sum 13175
Contractor Name —  Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) . i ,
Payment Type Dept.
Sumemary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2190 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaizh (CiviD) (12 detail records  Sum 2190
Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele)
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Bept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 4625
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (24 detail records)  Sum 4785
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles) )
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 600 (
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (47 detail records) Sum 10§75 C H E ™ K - B
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles } (49 detailt  Sum FI§75 Rl -
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Contractor Name  Krishna ( Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum _ 450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (3 detail records) Sum 450
Contractor Name  MD Mehboob (welding)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 1230
Payment Type Job Work '1/0,0 /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 1580 Z
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (5 detail records) Sum 880 /
Summery for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob - ( welding ) (21 detail rec  Sum 3690
Contractor Name  Muralidhar (Painting) B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (70 detail records) Sum 13160
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (70 detail records) Sum 13160 ./
Contractor Name  Mustafa Ali (Plu) , i
Payment Type On Ac.
Sommary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1000 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (5 detail records) Sum 1000
Coniractor Name R Srinivas Yaday (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 2800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (14 detail e Sum 2800 /
Contractor Name Sirisha_(Painting) _ i
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {11 detail records) Sum 2140
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (11 detail records) Sum 2140 /
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi - L
Payment Type On Ac. ,
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (158 detail records) Som 29655
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi {158 detail records  Sum 296355

Grand Total 98963.75
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D)'Date:  23/12/9
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Coment Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records) T e e
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (35 detail recordsy T
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags
Sur_nmary far:Cém;ﬁEGBE;‘OPE_()nIy (56 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

(Quantity in bags
Summary for Cement Grade' = PEC only (645 Gealreords)
Sum =391
Grand Total -391
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 18/12/9

Cement Reg. No  Date Time
A5 Dec-09  9:50
J40 JadSec09 955

. €
M 18<Dec-09 A0
/74,2 18<Dec-09 }&.35
A3 Dec-09 i)
‘]/M /19-Dcc-09 L}.5’5
/745 /Q-Dec-og 0/1'650’5
)Aﬁ ~19-Dec-09 10:40
Y ADec09 935
}48 21-Dec-09 a3s
A9 ~ZT-Dec-09 0807
750 ~2T-Dec-09 1040
}y 2TDec-09 1535
= };Dec-()() .}LG’S
/753 22-Dec-09 ‘I’Q;ZO
154 22Dec-09 10:45—
755 22Dec-09 1056~
736 ;fZ-Dcc-OQ Jas3
_ ﬁﬂ (23—Dec-09 S0
‘7;8 ;)B-Dec-(}() }2&)
159 ~23-Dec-09 A0
268 “BeDec09 1050
751 23 -Dec-09 17:00
/

|

To; 23/12/9
Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
Cellar Plastering 2nd  PPC only D /26’ Security
P!ﬁsxering (2 coat) PPC only D A4 Security
Water Proofing PPC only D A Security
Plumbing work PPC only D & Security
Pifstering (2 coat) PPC only D 25 Security
Marble Fitting PPC only D }Security
Lz‘lﬁjscaping work PPC only D : B/Sccurity
Tites Fitting PPC only D ),Security
Marble F itting PPC only D ’ _2-Security
LandsSaping work PPC only B ‘/VSecurity
Tiles Fitting PPC only D w(9/Security
Fifes Fitting PPC only D fSccurity
Ban/dgéaping work PPC only B _aSecurity
Fles Fitting PPC only D _A-Security
Ceffar Plastering (2nd  PPC only D A5 Security
TilesFitting PPC only D A Security
lTiig;,_Fitting PPC only D 1 Security
Ce'uap Plastering 2nd  PPC only D 10Security
Ce!iapPlastering (2nd PPC only D /Zﬁ/ Security
Tiles-Fitting PPC only D -1 Security
TilesFitting PPC only D /P Security
Ties Fitting PPC only D ~4 Security
R&_:E:E_ived PPC only D

-300 Security
"

o
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor ~ From Date 18/12/9 To Date:  24/12/9

G Manyem (Earth Work)

Contractor Name

Paymen't- Type o Dept. .

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 42,75

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for *Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 3175

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 74.5
-Sumrnary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12deta  Sum . 74.5

Contractor Name ~ A.Ramulu (Carpt?nter) - -

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detait records) Sum 9

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec Sum 9

Contrqctor Name ) Akshay (Plumber) - -

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (12 detail record . Sum e 12

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 38.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {12 detail records) Sum 69.75 3

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_B Hanumanth_(Painting) (12 detail Sum e 0975 . 4
VCom_rgctgrj\Iamg B ~ Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) 9(5 M\

Payment Type Dept. - o

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6 (2«

Worker Skill MA b
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6 /(\(
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12 C\
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail r Sum 2 ‘Kq
_ Contrzig_:_to_r Name__ 7 ~ G Srinivas Rao (Ele) W

Payment Type Dept. T T /
Worker Skill MH g2

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
~Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail reford) Cl Eﬁ%E Sam

Payment Type On Ac. , I I Kb,]— '30 * 2/3
T A R R A S TR S T e S s CEUNRE Oy N AN S _-_Aud‘x_ s T LT C R e N /
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao (Ele) (17 detailre  Sum 24
Contractor Name G Yenkateswayg Rao ( "i_"ilgg) L B

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Sutmary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum L 2
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 47
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles)(13d_ ° Sum 49
Contractor Name Kr_ishng( Hagking) _ B
Payment Type On Ac. )
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 3
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (1 detail recor Sum 3
_Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail fccords) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Denpt. (6 detail records) Sum 7

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum¢ 8
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) | Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detaitl recorfls) o K?D ﬁr 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( \ um 19
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Cont_rac-i-(-)?ﬁa’l;ﬁ;

 Muralidhar (Painting) T

Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 70
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (12 detailre _ Sum 70
Contractor Name Mustafa Ali (Plu) o L B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (5 detail records Sum — 5
Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (5 det swm 14
Contractor Name ~ Sirisha (Painting}
Payment Type On Ac. :
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (9 detail records Sum 11
_Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records} Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 72
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (20 detail re Sum
Grand Total
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report ~ From: 18/12/9 To:  23/12/9 A

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
%hw. 18-Dec-08- 18:08-Raobo Silicon Pvt Ltd ReboFine Sand (In Tons) 15535 AP29L-9864 Lasy Security 863447~
243~19-Dec-09 15:66 Vishwakarma Enterprises Red Bricks in Nos 6006 AP2ETA 536 Party Security— ’
244 19-Det-09 G@W\m& Ram.Enterprises R icks inNos -~ £600 AP29LL-6966 vmﬂw\l wnoﬁg )
2457 22:Dec-09 g _Am.ﬁu\m_._ﬁenmmm mﬁo‘mmza (B)-vU %5%.@? Party—" Security
m%.@\ww‘mmo-oo 11:64 Robo ,WES: Pvt Lid wwW\ Fine Sand (in Tons) ‘&b.“_ .P_uve\\wmwu wm:wh\\x Segurity
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 18/12/9 To:  23/12/9 ks
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work _.uomn Quantity Rate Units Amount
Py 18Dec-09 _Ranadheer Freally Tractor %@wc 335 e 122 Gravel ™ 1 160 Per Trip 160,
518 18<Dec-09 _Ranadheer _Erally Tractor -AP36U 335 _m\.‘_‘@‘ 1346 Gravel 1 160 Per Trip 160
15 .\_func-ow %marna_. JFrally Tractor ~ “AP36U) 335 1017 K023 Lhips 1 160 _Per Trip 160
\mm.o .@\Bao-om. Ranadheer Aty Tractor  «—AP36U 335 146 14:04  Stofie Dust A5 160 Per Trip 80
@._ 22Dec-09 %:m&..ns. \HSE\ Tractor __AR36U 335 :\s‘m\. 12:65~ 4" Solid Blocks ~H60 ~0:& per piece 128
532 22Dec-09 \m. adheer @ly Tractor %c 335 _»W.om\ : _m”@\o\a Robo Sand- —t 160 Per Trip 160

—_
Certified by: Certifiod by: ) Cuantity
mv-,c : . n.wfa g .\V/\L MJ\J "
{ PAR hﬁmﬁﬂhﬂmﬂx Engg. Admin Officer %,”\@\ ot - .
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 665.6
Supptlier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Litd

Material Type Rate

Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6

Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks

Material Type Rate

Solid Bricks (4") 0

Solid Bricks (6™ 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 234
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

20mm Metal (Cft) 17.856

Stone Dust( Cft ) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries

Material Type Rate

Solid Bricks (4" 0

Solid Bricks (6") 7 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 2.288

- R Certified by:
Certified by:
ol " v \\&k’
. Admin Officer
Project Manager/Engg. ;
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PMR - Building Material Payment Report

From: 18/12/9 To: 23112/9
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand (B) - VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Dec-09 6:03 22.97 AP24X 3986 665.6 15288, 832
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand (B} - VI (1 detail record) B T S
Sum 2297 15288.832 ’
Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record) , * /
Sum 2297 15288.832 ‘4’5- Oq g”
Supplier Robo Siticon Pvi Ltd -—-—-—-‘J"‘i
Material Type Robo Fine Sand (In Tons)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Dec-09 18:08 19.535 AP29U 9864 442 8634.47
23-Dec-09 11:04 14.24 AP29X 2623 442 6294.08
Sun.n_r;n_rﬁg;Matenal Type' = Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) (2 detail records) -
Sum 33.775 14928 55 /
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd (2 detail records)
Sum 33.775 14928.55
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Dec-09 15:32 6000 AP29U 6966 2.34 14040
Summary for 'Matcnal Type' = Red Bricks in Nos(l ‘detail record) S T T
Sum 6000 14040 )
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14040
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Dec-09 15:06 6000 AP28TA 536 2.288 13728
Suh)mary for 'Matenal Type = Red Brrcks in Nos(l detarl record) T ST
Sum " 6000 13728
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enteri)rises(] detail record)
Sum 6000 13728
Grand Total 12056.745 57985.382
Certified by: ¢ ertified by: e
{
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‘Project Manager/Engg. Admin Officer
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS- PARAMOUNT BUILDERQ 3 - Audit
R Y R Ll T o T .
% ................Szg,_,,_"__.__m
24 December, 2009

Page | of 1




PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 18/12/9 To:  23/12/9

Equipment Owner Ranadheer

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

18-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 i 160 Per Trip 160

18-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 l- 160 Per Trip 160

19-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip . 160

21-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 0.5 160 Per Trip 80

22-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160

22-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 160 0.8 per piece 128
Summa;y for 'Vehicle Owner ;'ﬁanadheer“(_(-ind-éiéiilvrréé(;rd;)r CSum 1645 ' 848 ’
Grand Total 164.5 848

Certified by:
o

t Project Managex/Engg.
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report  From: ;:ws\ To: 2311219 -~

Inward No' Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units _ Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
:G\ 19-Dec-09  11:05 Mahalaxmi Elec Locks 8 ZQm.\\n 109 7~ ByBike  R.Surender Security
1116 d 19-Dec-09  11:05 Rajlaxmi Hardw Sponge 25 Nos. ~~ 384 — By Bike R.Surender Security
1117 /7 19-Dec-09  11:30 Om Traders PVC Elbow 40mm 12 Nos. 868 ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1117 7 19-Dec-09  11:31 Om Traders Gl Elbow 12" 10 Nos. — 868 By Bike  T.Bhasker Security
1118 7 19-Dec-09  14:00 Shah Traders "L" anlge 11 Nos. 14837 ¢~ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
I 4 19-Dec-0%  21:00 Johnson Tiles Sh Sparta Ivory Tiles 8x12 40 Boxes .~ 6286 APQIW 24 Party Security
11 G\ 19-Dec-09  21:01 Johnson Tiles Sh Sparta Brown Base 8x12 96 Boxes ~~ 6286 «~  APOIW 24  Party Security
119,/ 19-Dec-09  2E:02 Johnson Tiles Sh Caspian Grey Tiles 8x12 45 Boxes © 6286 «~  APGIW 24 Party Security
1119 /7 19-Dec-09  21:03 Johnson Tiles Sh Caspian Steel Grey Tiles  8x12 72 Boxes 6286  APOIW 24 Party Security
1120 ~ 21-Dec-09  10:00 M/s Hemanth M Granite Tiles 2x1 16 sft - By hand  Party Security

‘1121 rd 2i-Dec-09  11:00 Om Traders PVC Elbow 40mm 25 Nos. " 869 »~~ ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1121 \ 21-Dec-09  11:01 Om Traders Acid Bottles 1ltrs 5 Nos./” 869 By Bike  T.Bhasker Security
1122  21-Dec-09  11:30 Choudhary Elect Tubelight 4 5 Nos. 1376~ ByBike  Surender  Security
1123 /7 21-Dec-09  17:30 Elegant Products Flush Doors 2085x813 20 Nos.,~" 346 ~— AP28T 81 Party Security
:ua\ 22-Dec-09  15:00 National Sales C Panel Doors 2032x940 20 Nos. ~7 071~ AP2BT 81 Party Security
1124 \ 22-Dec-09  15:01 National Sales C Panel Doors 2083x813 30 Nos. 7 0717 AP28T 81 Party Security
1124 7 22-Dec-09  15:02 National Sales C Panel Daoors 2083x660 20 Nos, .~ 071" AP28T 81 Party Security
[125 7 23-Dec-09  11:00 Trinethra Super Coconut Oil 50ml 6 Nos.,~ By Bike T.Bhasker Security
1126 /~ 23-Dec-09  11:00 Om ‘Fraders Thread I Pkds ~ §711 By Bike  T.Bhasker Security
1127 \uu Dec-09  16:00 Head Office Bsnl ISD Card Rs.1000/- 1 Nos. .~ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1128 \ 23-Dec-09  16:00 Praful Sanitory Ceramic Floor Tiles (300x300) 150 Boxes 4023 7 AP29T99  Arvind Security
:wo\ 23-Dec-09  16:00 Praful Sanitory Gi Elbow 15mm 60 Nos. .7 4034 < AP29T99 Arvind Security
1129 \ 23-Dec-09  16:01 Praful Sanitory G Coupling 15mm 60 Nos, -~ 4034 ¢ AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1129 /7 23-Dec-09  16:02 Praful Sanitory Cp sq jalli D/plain 150mm 45 Nos. «7 40347 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1120 23-Dec-09  16:03 Prafui Sanitory PVC Waste pipe 45 Nos. 7 4034 - AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1129 £ 23-Dec-09  16:04 Praful Sanitery Brass Ball cock [3mm 15 Nos. «»~ 4034 ~~  AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1130 “Mu-_una.oo 16:00 Om Traders Hacksaw Blade 15 Nos. 871~ By Bike  T.Bhasker Seccurity
1130 7, 23-Dec-09  16:01 Om Traders Gi Nipple 1/2"x3" 15 Nos. «~ 871 - By Bike T.Bhasker Security
11304  23-Dec-09  16:03 Om Traders Gl Coupling T2 10 Nos. /~ 871 By Bike  T.Bhasker Security
1131 \ 23-Dec-09  16:00 Praful Sanitory Tile Grout (Almond) 20 Pkds \\ 4035 ~  AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1132 "/ 23-Dec-09  16:00 Hari Hara Iron Bombay Brooms 100 N 8194 7 AP29T99 Arvind Security
132 \uw Dec-09  16:01 Hari Hara Iron Gova Rope Jwﬁﬂm\w!.ﬂ. w_om 7 AP29T99 Arvind Security
s
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1132 \Nw Dec-09 16:02 Hari Hara Iron Sponge 300 Nos., —" 8194 ~~ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1132 -~ 23-Dec-09  16:03 Hari Hara Iron MS Nails 2" 15 Kgs  ~ 8194 ~  AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1132 / 23-Dec09  16:04 Hari Hara Iron Kabootar Jalli 30mtrs 20 Bundles < 8194 «~  AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1132 e 23-Dec-09  16:05 Hari Hara Iron GI Buckets 12 No 10 Nos. 8194 7 AP29T99 Arvind Security
1133 \ 23-Dec-09  17:00 Vasavadaita Ce PPC Cement  * St srrnmmsse 3 DG =B ags e bdmma <7 API2Y 80 Party Security
CHECKED
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